
Year 11 Mini-Assessment Calendar (April – May 2021) - updated 

WK2 Mon 19th Apr Tues 20th Apr Wed 21st Apr Thurs 22nd Apr Fri 23rd Apr 

P1     Sport Studies  
Paper 1 (OC1/OC3) 

P2  
 
Sport Science - 
Paper 1 

Computer Sci 
Paper 1-Part 1  
(CS1) 45min 

 
Biology Paper 1 - 
Combined Sci  
45min History - 

Elizabethan (HI2) 
40 min 

P3 German Speaking 
(GE2) 

   

P4 
 

Maths Paper 1 
(Calculator) 
 

Sport Studies  
Paper 1 (OC2/OC4) 

P5  
 
Digital IT Paper 1 
(IT1 and IT2) 
1hr30 (hall) 

 Biology Paper 2 
(W1 ONLY) 
1hr15 

Computer Sci 
Paper 1 - Part 1 
(CS2*) 45min 

 

 
History - 
Elizabethan  
(HI3) 40 min 
 

German Speaking 
(GE1) 

History - 
Elizabethan  
(HI1) 40 min  
(in hall) 
 

 

WK1 Mon 26th Apr Tues 27th Apr Wed 28th Apr Thurs 29th Apr Fri 30th Apr 

P1  

 
    

P2 Geography Paper 2  
(11GY1/2) 45min 

Computer Sci 
Paper 1-Part 2 
(CS1) 45min Music Assessment 2 

(MU1) 

P3   

P4 Geography Paper 2  
(11GY3) 45min 

Geography Paper 2 
(11GY4) 45min  
(in the hall) 

P5 
 

Physics Paper 2 – 
(11W1 ONLY) 
1hr 15 

 

Computer Sci 
Paper 1-Part 2 
(CS2) 45min 

 

*clash for x3 pupils



 

 

WK2 Mon 3rd May  Tues 4th May Wed 5th May Thurs 6th May Fri 7th May 

P1 

  

B
an

k 
H

o
lid

ay
 

Spanish Reading 
(SP2) 

  Sport Studies 
Paper 2 
(OC1/OC3) 

P2  
 

Biology Paper 2 
Combined Sci 
(45min) 

Sport Science - 
Paper 2 

History - Asia  
(HI2) 1hr        

 

Business St  
Section C (BS3/4) 
40min 

 

Health and Social Care 
(HS1) 

P3 Spanish Reading 
(SP1) 

  

P4  
 
Maths Paper 2 
(Non Calculator) 

Business St - 
Section C (BS2 - 
classroom) 40min 

 
Sport Studies 
Paper 2 
(OC2/OC4) Business St 

Section C  
(BS1 in the hall) 

P5   

 
English Language 
Assessment 1 (1hr) 

 

Health and Social Care 
(HS2) 

 

History - Asia  
(HI3) 1hr 
 

History - Asia  
(HI1) 1hr  
(in the hall) 

 

WK1 Mon 10th May Tues 11th May Wed 12th May Thurs 13th May Fri 14th May 

P1    
 
 
 
 
 
 

No Exams  
 

P2  
RE - Christianity (1hr 
20) - all pupils 

Biology Paper 2 
(11W1 ONLY) 
1hr 15 
In the hall Form 

P3   

P4 

P5 Music - Assessment 3 
(MU1) 

 

Digital IT Paper 2  
(IT1/IT2) 1hr 30 
(In the hall) 



 
 

 

WK2 Mon 17th May Tues 18th May Wed 19th May Thurs 20th May Fri 21st May 

P1  

English Literature 
Assessment 2 
Inspector Calls or 
Christmas Carol 

(45min) 

Geography Paper 3  
(GY3) 45min 

   
 

 

 

 
Geography Paper 3 
(GY4) 45min (hall) 

French Listening (H) 
Reading (F) FR2 

Spanish Writing 
(F/H) SP2 

P2  

RE - Islam  
(1hr 20)  
Going into form 
time - all pupils 

 Computer Sci 
Paper 2 Part 1 
(CS1) 45min 

D&T  
(PD1) 1hr 

Health and Social 
Care (HS1) 

Form  

P3 

 

Geography Paper 3  
(GY1/2) 45min 

French Listening (H) 
Reading (F) FR1 

Spanish Writing 
(F/H) SP1 

P4 
 

 
 
Maths Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

French  
Listening (all F) in R20 
Reading - (all H) in the 
hall  

(FR1 and FR2) 

P5  Biology Paper 1 (W1 
ONLY) 
1hr 15 

Health and Social 
Care (HS2) 

Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Sci  
45min 

Computer Sci 
Paper 2 Part 1 
(CS2) 45min 



 

 

 

 

 
*clash for x1 pupil 

WK1 Mon 24th May Tues 25th May Wed 26th May Thurs 27th May Fri 28th May 

P1  

Physics Paper 2 - 
Combined Sci 
45min 

  Sport Studies 
Paper 3 (OC1/OC3) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NO EXAMS 
 
 
 

Sport Studies 
Paper 3 (OC2/OC4) 
 

P2  

 

Physics Paper 1 
(11W1 ONLY) 
1hr15  
in the hall 

Business St Unit 1 
(BS1) 1hr 

History-Germany  
(HI2) 1hr 

French Writing 
(FR1) 

 

Computer Sci 
Paper 2 Part 2 
(CS1) 45min 

Spanish Listening 
SP1 – normal 
lesson/SP2 out of 
option subjects  

all H in R27 
all F in R20 

P3    

P4 Business St Unit 1 
(BS3/4 in hall) 
1hr 

Business St Unit 1 
(BS2 in library) 
1hr 

French Writing 
(FR2) * (Hall) 

P5 Music - 
Assessment 4 
(MU1) 

 
 
 
English Language 
Assessment 2  
1hr 

Sport Science 
Paper 3 (SP1) 

Computer Sci 
Paper 2 Part 2 
(CS2) 45min 

Digital IT Paper 3 
(IT1/IT2) 1hr 30 
(In the hall) 

History-Germany  
(HI3 in R27) 1hr 

History-Germany  
(HI1) 1hr  
(in the hall) 


